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201601050000
04240

01/05/2016
03:19:04

DUNN CHRIS ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
9

201601060000
04460

01/06/2016
08:15:23

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201601060000
05350

01/06/2016
11:38:10

DUTTON
JOHNNY G

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201601280000
29100

01/28/2016
02:29:19

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201601280000
29120

01/28/2016
02:31:01

HAYES RICK A ELECTION
ANREPORT

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

201602010000
31030

02/01/2016
09:43:45

HAYES
ROBERT C

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 9

201601190000
19330

01/19/2016
03:03:38

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

201602230000
55190

02/23/2016
08:02:37

HAYES
ROBERT C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 9

201602150000
47480

02/15/2016
02:41:48

HAYES
ROBERT C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 9

201602150000
47490

02/15/2016
02:41:49

HAYES
ROBERT C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 9

201602250000
58420

02/25/2016
01:26:05

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
ASSOC PAC

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
ASSOC PAC

201602250000
58430

02/25/2016
01:26:06

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
ASSOC PAC

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
ASSOC PAC

201602290000
61130

02/29/2016
09:50:21

HAYES
ROBERT C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 9

201603010000
65410

03/01/2016
03:23:18

ELLIS
CORLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201603020000
67100

03/02/2016
02:15:32

GRIGGS
RONALD C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
4



201603150000
82560

03/15/2016
11:00:23

GRIGGS
RONALD C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
4

201603080000
73110

03/08/2016
09:06:34

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201603080000
73120

03/08/2016
09:06:35

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
2

201603090000
74030

03/09/2016
09:03:55

GRIGGS
RONALD C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
4

201604150001
24470

04/15/2016
01:12:03

GRIGGS
RONALD C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
4

201604150001
24510

04/15/2016
01:17:11

DODSON
ANGELA L

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
DISTRICT
COURT
MAGISTRATE

201604250001
34020

04/25/2016
11:24:55

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201605110001
59840

05/11/2016
01:48:46

DELUCA
JASON

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

201605110001
59880

05/11/2016
01:48:50

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
ASSOC PAC

ELECTION
ANREPORT

201605110001
59870

05/11/2016
01:48:49

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

201605110001
59980

05/11/2016
01:49:00

IVEY GARY ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR

201605110001
59970

05/11/2016
01:48:59

IVEY GARY ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR

201605110001
60000

05/11/2016
01:49:02

IVEY GARY ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

201605110001
59990

05/11/2016
01:49:01

IVEY GARY ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

201605110001
60150

05/11/2016
01:49:17

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
ASSOCIATION
PAC

ELECTION
PACORGAN

HOOVER FIRE
FIGHTERS
ASSOCIATION
PAC


