Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601050000 04240	01/05/2016 03:19:04	DUNN CHRIS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 9						2 сострыет
201601060000 04460	01/06/2016 08:15:23	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201601060000 05350	01/06/2016 11:38:10	DUTTON JOHNNY G		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201601280000 29100	01/28/2016 02:29:19	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201601280000 29120	01/28/2016 02:31:01	HAYES RICK A		ELECTION ANREPORT	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1						
201602010000 31030	02/01/2016 09:43:45	HAYES ROBERT C		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 9						
201601190000 19330	01/19/2016 03:03:38	FUHRMEISTE R JIM		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE						
201602230000 55190	02/23/2016 08:02:37	HAYES ROBERT C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 9						
201602150000 47480	02/15/2016 02:41:48	HAYES ROBERT C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 9						
201602150000 47490	02/15/2016 02:41:49	HAYES ROBERT C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 9						
201602250000 58420	02/25/2016 01:26:05	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS ASSOC PAC		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS ASSOC PAC						
201602250000 58430	02/25/2016 01:26:06	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS ASSOC PAC		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS ASSOC PAC						
201602290000 51130	02/29/2016 09:50:21	HAYES ROBERT C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 9						
201603010000 55410	03/01/2016 03:23:18	ELLIS CORLEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201603020000 67100	03/02/2016 02:15:32	GRIGGS RONALD C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT						

	T		<u> </u>				1	1
201603150000 82560	03/15/2016 11:00:23	GRIGGS RONALD C	ELECTION PREREPO	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 4				
201603080000 73110	03/08/2016 09:06:34	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS	ELECTION PREREPO	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2				
201603080000 73120	03/08/2016 09:06:35	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS	ELECTION ANREPOR	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 2				
201603090000 74030	03/09/2016 09:03:55	GRIGGS RONALD C	ELECTION PREREPO	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT				
201604150001 24470	04/15/2016 01:12:03	GRIGGS RONALD C	ELECTION PREREPO	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT				
201604150001 24510	04/15/2016 01:17:11	DODSON ANGELA L	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY DISTRICT COURT MAGISTRATE				
201604250001 34020	04/25/2016 11:24:55	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS	ELECTION PREREPO	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2				
201605110001 59840	05/11/2016 01:48:46	DELUCA JASON	ELECTION PREREPO	HOOVER CITY				
201605110001 59880	05/11/2016 01:48:50	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS ASSOC PAC	ELECTION ANREPOR	г				
201605110001 59870	05/11/2016 01:48:49	GREENE JOHN	ELECTION ANREPOR	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7				
201605110001 59980	05/11/2016 01:49:00	IVEY GARY	ELECTION PREREPO	MAYOR RT1				
201605110001 59970	05/11/2016 01:48:59	IVEY GARY	ELECTION PREREPO	MAYOR RT1				
201605110001 60000	05/11/2016 01:49:02	IVEY GARY	ELECTION PREREPO	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER				
201605110001 59990	05/11/2016 01:49:01	IVEY GARY	ELECTION PREREPO	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER				
201605110001 60150	05/11/2016 01:49:17	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS ASSOCIATION PAC	ELECTION PACORGA	HOOVER FIRE FIGHTERS ASSOCIATION PAC				